M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School Saturday January 20,2024

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Hersey 38.150 « 34.750 «, 34.750 «, 35.250 «, 142.900
2 Fremd 35.700 3 32.500 ¢ 32.650 ¢y 35.000 o, 135.850
3 Palatine 35.550 4y 32.500 ¢ 34.200  33.300 », 135.550
4 Conant 34.850 sy 32.950  33.600 « 33.950 s, 135.350
5 Prospect 34.000 ¢ 29.950 ¢ 33.800 ¢ 33.200 sy 130.950
6 Barrington 36.150 » 30.350 5y 32.550 v, 31.750 »y 130.800
7 Rolling Meadows 34.450 ¢ 29.200 7, 32.900 5y 31.550 » 128.100
8 Buffalo Grove 33.500 (1) 28.000 ¢ 32.350 ¢ 31.100 s 124.950
9 Elk Grove 34.000 ¢ 28.050 ¢ 31.750 ¢ 30.800 v, 124.600
10 Hoffman Estates 33.500 1) 26.100 (o) 29.650 (0 29.650 1y 118.900
11 Wheeling 34.300 » 25.000 ¢ 28.750 ¢y 30.450 «y 118.500
12 Schaumburg 34.300  24.800 ¢ 28.000 () 30.500 0y 117.600
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M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Jolee Waddington
Sabrina Nemcek
Gianna Mazzola
Grace Johnson
Nika Patel
Amy Carhee
Aybree Sanchez
Annika Persky
Julia White
Ally Zhelyazkov
Isabel Beverung
Adrienne Vergara
Bri Kaminski
Isabel Steinbach
Marissa Shulman
Angelica Brancato
Megan Boeke
Lucy Kummerow
Katie Moser
Gianna Pastorello
Ava Boesen
Jasmin Mendoza
Emily Krause
Emma Carlson
Nora Demaria
Chelsi Vaghela
Riya Parikh
Nia Bridgeman
Savanah Steffan
Julia Veverka
Gracyn Buchwald
Abby Carlson
Mia Kaddatz
Claire Miles
Keni Lupuliak

Mariangel Gimenez Colina

Elise Stanculescu
Wiktoria Wojcik
Bella Krause
Daria Czapkowicz

Yr.

School
Palatine
Hersey
Hersey
Hersey
Barrington
Schaumburg
Barrington
Fremd
Fremd
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Conant
Palatine
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Prospect
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Wheeling
Schaumburg

Vault
9.550
9.850
9.500
9.500
9.400
9.500
9.550
9.500
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.700
8.500
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.500
8.500
8.600
8.400
8.700
9.200
8.100
8.200
8.750
8.200
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.700
8.200
8.200
8.500
8.300
8.200
8.500
8.300
8.300
7.900

Bars
9.450
9.150
8.350
8.500
8.000
8.100
8.450
8.150
8.850
8.400
8.200
7.650
8.400
7.550
6.500
7.600
7.350
7.150
6.800
7.400
7.900
7.400
6.800
7.700
6.000
7.000
6.500
7.400
6.300
5.800
6.550
6.100
6.650
6.000
6.700
5.400
5.850
5.550
5.000
4.650

Beam
9.100
8.650
9.400
8.200
8.900
8.200
9.200
7.900
7.750
8.750
8.800
8.700
7.700
7.700
8.600
8.150
8.300
8.150
7.850
7.950
7.550
6.700
8.100
7.400
8.000
7.950
7.300
7.000
7.200
7.700
7.200
7.400
7.400
7.050
5.800
7.500
6.000
6.100
5.900
6.400

Saturday January 20,2024

Floor
9.500
9.550
8.250
9.250
9.050
9.200
7.800
8.850
8.700
8.150
7.950
7.450
7.800
8.400
8.500
7.750
7.950
8.200
8.550
7.800
7.050
7.900
7.900
7.550
8.050
7.500
7.600
7.000
7.750
7.700
6.850
7.500
6.750
7.300
8.000
7.400
7.300
7.300
6.900
6.400

Score
37.600
37.200
35.500
35.450
35.350
35.000
35.000
34.400
34.000
34.000
33.550
32.500
32.400
32.350
32.300
32.200
32.100
32.000
31.800
31.550
31.200
31.200
30.900
30.850
30.800
30.650
30.000
30.000
29.750
29.700
29.300
29.200
29.000
28.850
28.800
28.500
27.650
27.250
26.100
25.350

Average
9.4000
9.3000
8.8750
8.8625
8.8375
8.7500
8.7500
8.6000
8.5000
8.5000
8.3875
8.1250
8.1000
8.0875
8.0750
8.0500
8.0250
8.0000
7.9500
7.8875
7.8000
7.8000
7.7250
7.7125
7.7000
7.6625
7.5000
7.5000
7.4375
7.4250
7.3250
7.3000
7.2500
7.2125
7.2000
7.1250
6.9125
6.8125
6.5250
6.3375



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School Saturday January 20,2024

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sabrina Nemcek Hersey 0.00 9.850
2 Jolee Waddington Palatine 0.00 9.550
2 Aybree Sanchez Barrington 0.00 9.550
4 Amy Carhee Schaumburg 0.00 9.500
4 Gianna Mazzola Hersey 0.00 9.500
4 Grace Johnson Hersey 0.00 9.500
4 Annika Persky Fremd 0.00 9.500
8 Nika Patel Barrington 0.00 9.400
9 Jess Getz Hersey 0.00 9.300
9 Jenna Lazzara Hersey 0.00 9.300
11 Jasmin Mendoza Barrington 0.00 9.200
12 Olivia D'Angelo Fremd 0.00 8.800
12 Lily Chretien Conant 0.00 8.800
14 Nora Demaria Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.750
15 Gracyn Buchwald Wheeling 0.00 8.700
15 Angelica Brancato Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.700
15 Ava Boesen Prospect 0.00 8.700
15 Autumn Johnson Palatine 0.00 8.700
15 Isabel Steinbach Palatine 0.00 8.700
15 Sia Purchit Fremd 0.00 8.700
15 Julia White Fremd 0.00 8.700
15 Adrienne Vergara Elk Grove 0.00 8.700
15 Ally Zhelyazkov Conant 0.00 8.700
15 Marissa Shulman Conant 0.00 8.700
25 Kylie Halman Conant 0.00 8.650
26 Katie Moser Wheeling 0.00 8.600
26 Riya Parikh Schaumburg 0.00 8.600
26 Isabel Beverung Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.600
26 Annika Dolney Prospect 0.00 8.600
26 Anna Tobin Palatine 0.00 8.600
26 Nia Bridgeman Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.600
26 Hailey Detloff Elk Grove 0.00 8.600
26 Ally Krause Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.600
34 Elise Stanculescu Wheeling 0.00 8.500
34 Julia Veverka Wheeling 0.00 8.500
34 Meghan Smith Prospect 0.00 8.500
34 Letivia Hill Palatine 0.00 8.500
34 Savanah Steffan Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.500
34 Megan Boeke Fremd 0.00 8.500
34 Claire Miles Elk Grove 0.00 8.500
34 Bri Kaminski Conant 0.00 8.500
34 Lucy Kummerow Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.500
43 Gianna Pastorello Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.400
44 Bella Krause Wheeling 0.00 8.300
44 Wiktoria Wojcik Schaumburg 0.00 8.300
44 Keni Lupuliak Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
47 Mia Kaddatz Prospect 0.00 8.200
47 Chelsi Vaghela Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.200
47 Mariangel Gimenez Colina Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.200
47 Emma Carlson Elk Grove 0.00 8.200

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Vault Order of Finish

Saturday January 20,2024

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
47 Abby Carlson Elk Grove 0.00 8.200
52 Emily Krause Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.100
52 Jessica Riesterer Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.100
54 Sarah Peterson Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.000
54 Payton Monteleone Barrington 0.00 8.000
56 Daria Czapkowicz Schaumburg 0.00 7.900



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School Saturday January 20,2024

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jolee Waddington Palatine 0.00 9.450
2 Sabrina Nemcek Hersey 0.00 9.150
3 Julia White Fremd 0.00 8.850
4 Jenna Lazzara Hersey 0.00 8.750
5 Grace Johnson Hersey 0.00 8.500
6 Aybree Sanchez Barrington 0.00 8.450
7 Ally Zhelyazkov Conant 0.00 8.400
7 Bri Kaminski Conant 0.00 8.400
9 Gianna Mazzola Hersey 0.00 8.350
10 Megan Goumas Prospect 0.00 8.300
11 Isabel Beverung Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.200
11 Evelyn Gradek Hersey 0.00 8.200
13 Annika Persky Fremd 0.00 8.150
13 Audrey To Fremd 0.00 8.150
15 Amy Carhee Schaumburg 0.00 8.100
15 Sara Miller Palatine 0.00 8.100
15 Kylie Halman Conant 0.00 8.100
18 Abby Wilger Conant 0.00 8.050
19 Nika Patel Barrington 0.00 8.000
20 Ava Boesen Prospect 0.00 7.900
21 Emma Carlson Elk Grove 0.00 7.700
22 Adrienne Vergara Elk Grove 0.00 7.650
23 Angelica Brancato Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.600
24 Isabel Steinbach Palatine 0.00 7.550
25 Gianna Pastorello Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.400
25 Anna Tobin Palatine 0.00 7.400
25 Nia Bridgeman Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.400
25 Jasmin Mendoza Barrington 0.00 7.400
29 Megan Boeke Fremd 0.00 7.350
29 Ally Krause Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.350
31 Sia Purchit Fremd 0.00 7.150
31 Lucy Kummerow Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.150
33 Avery Wagner Prospect 0.00 7.100
34 Chelsi Vaghela Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.000
35 Katie Moser Wheeling 0.00 6.800
35 Emily Krause Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.800
37 Kaitlyn Gawaluch Palatine 0.00 6.700
37 Keni Lupuliak Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.700
39 Mia Kaddatz Prospect 0.00 6.650
40 Hailey Detloff Elk Grove 0.00 6.600
41 Gracyn Buchwald Wheeling 0.00 6.550
42 Riya Parikh Schaumburg 0.00 6.500
42 Jessica Gemmel Prospect 0.00 6.500
42 Marissa Shulman Conant 0.00 6.500
42 Ella Yang Barrington 0.00 6.500
46 Savanah Steffan Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.300
47 Abby Carlson Elk Grove 0.00 6.100
48 Nora Demaria Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.000
48 Claire Miles Elk Grove 0.00 6.000
50 Elise Stanculescu Wheeling 0.00 5.850

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Uneven Parallel

Saturday January 20,2024

Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Julia Veverka Wheeling 0.00 5.800
52 Wiktoria Wojcik Schaumburg 0.00 5.550
53 Mariangel Gimenez Colina Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.400
54 Bella Krause Wheeling 0.00 5.000
55 Daria Czapkowicz Schaumburg 0.00 4.650
56 Zoe Petti Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.250
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Place
51
52
53
54
55
56

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Saturday January 20,2024

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Gianna Mazzola
Aybree Sanchez

Jolee Waddington
Nika Patel
Meghan Smith
Isabel Beverung
Megan Goumas
Ally Zhelyazkov
Magdalena Weber
Adrienne Vergara
Sabrina Nemcek
Annika Dolney
Marissa Shulman
Jess Getz
Olivia D'Angelo
Ally Krause
Anna Tobin
Abby Wilger
Megan Boeke

Natalia Maksymowicz

Amy Carhee
Grace Johnson
Angelica Brancato
Lucy Kummerow
Emily Krause
Nora Demaria
Evelyn Gradek
Gianna Pastorello
Sara Miller
Chelsi Vaghela
Claire Lantman
Annika Persky
Katie Moser
Nadia Kyoseva
Julia White
Payton Monteleone
Julia Veverka
Isabel Steinbach
Bri Kaminski
Zoe Petti
Ava Boesen

Mariangel Gimenez Colina

Mia Kaddatz
Emma Carlson
Abby Carlson

Riya Parikh

Gracyn Buchwald
Savanah Steffan

Claire Miles

Nia Bridgeman

Yr.

School
Hersey
Barrington
Palatine
Barrington
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Conant
Palatine
Elk Grove
Hersey
Prospect
Conant
Hersey
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Conant
Fremd
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Fremd
Wheeling
Conant
Fremd
Barrington
Wheeling
Palatine
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Saturday January 20,2024

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Jasmin Mendoza
Sarah Peterson
Daria Czapkowicz
Wiktoria Wojcik
Elise Stanculescu
Bella Krause

Yr.

School
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Wheeling
Wheeling

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.400
9.200
9.100
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.850
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.050
7.000

Score
6.700
6.600
6.400
6.100
6.000
5.900



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School Saturday January 20,2024

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sabrina Nemcek Hersey 0.00 9.550
2 Jolee Waddington Palatine 0.00 9.500
3 Grace Johnson Hersey 0.00 9.250
4 Amy Carhee Schaumburg 0.00 9.200
5 Abby Wilger Conant 0.00 9.100
6 Nika Patel Barrington 0.00 9.050
7 Olivia D'Angelo Fremd 0.00 9.000
8 Megan Goumas Prospect 0.00 8.950
9 Annika Persky Fremd 0.00 8.850
10 Meghan Smith Prospect 0.00 8.800
11 Julia White Fremd 0.00 8.700
12 Katie Moser Wheeling 0.00 8.550
13 Marissa Shulman Conant 0.00 8.500
14 Sia Purchit Fremd 0.00 8.450
15 Annika Dolney Prospect 0.00 8.400
15 Isabel Steinbach Palatine 0.00 8.400
17 Hailey Detloff Elk Grove 0.00 8.300
18 Gianna Mazzola Hersey 0.00 8.250
19 Jenna Lazzara Hersey 0.00 8.200
19 Kylie Halman Conant 0.00 8.200
19 Lucy Kummerow Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.200
22 Jess Getz Hersey 0.00 8.150
22 Ally Zhelyazkov Conant 0.00 8.150
24 Nora Demaria Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.050
25 Keni Lupuliak Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.000
26 Isabel Beverung Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.950
26 Megan Boeke Fremd 0.00 7.950
28 Magdalena Weber Palatine 0.00 7.900
28 Emily Krause Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.900
28 Jasmin Mendoza Barrington 0.00 7.900
31 Gianna Pastorello Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.800
31 Bri Kaminski Conant 0.00 7.800
31 Aybree Sanchez Barrington 0.00 7.800
34 Angelica Brancato Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.750
34 Savanah Steffan Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.750
36 Julia Veverka Wheeling 0.00 7.700
37 Riya Parikh Schaumburg 0.00 7.600
38 Emma Carlson Elk Grove 0.00 7.550
39 Sara Miller Palatine 0.00 7.500
39 Chelsi Vaghela Hoffman Estates 0.10 7.500
39 Abby Carlson Elk Grove 0.00 7.500
42 Adrienne Vergara Elk Grove 0.00 7.450
43 Mariangel Gimenez Colina Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.400
44 Elise Stanculescu Wheeling 0.00 7.300
44 Wiktoria Wojcik Schaumburg 0.00 7.300
44 Claire Miles Elk Grove 0.00 7.300
47 Ava Boesen Prospect 0.00 7.050
48 Nia Bridgeman Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.000
48 Zoe Petti Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.000
48 Payton Monteleone Barrington 0.00 7.000

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Saturday January 20,2024

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Bella Krause Wheeling 0.00 6.900
52 Gracyn Buchwald Wheeling 0.00 6.850
53 Mia Kaddatz Prospect 0.00 6.750
54 Jessica Riesterer Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.600
55 Daria Czapkowicz Schaumburg 0.00 6.400
55 Kaitlyn Gawaluch Palatine 0.00 6.400



